Nord Group Investments Inc.
	
	
	Currency: USD
	Leverage: 1:100
	2012 December 13, 11:53

	Closed Transactions:

	Ticket
	Open Time
	Type
	Size
	Item
	Price
	S / L
	T / P
	Close Time
	Price
	Commission
	Taxes
	Swap
	Profit

	39843970
	2012.12.10 08:15
	balance
	for new demo account
	10 000.00

	39846618
	2012.12.10 09:28
	sell
	15.00
	xagusd.
	33.310
	0.000
	0.000
	2012.12.11 07:59
	33.102
	-105.00
	0.00
	-3.00
	3 120.00

	39846623
	2012.12.10 09:29
	sell
	13.00
	xagusd.
	33.310
	0.000
	0.000
	2012.12.11 07:59
	33.102
	-91.00
	0.00
	-2.60
	2 704.00

	39869446
	2012.12.11 07:58
	buy
	20.00
	xagusd.
	33.098
	0.000
	0.000
	2012.12.11 13:31
	33.194
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1 920.00

	39869449
	2012.12.11 07:58
	buy
	20.00
	xagusd.
	33.098
	0.000
	0.000
	2012.12.11 13:31
	33.197
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1 980.00

	39869450
	2012.12.11 07:58
	buy
	20.00
	xagusd.
	33.098
	0.000
	0.000
	2012.12.11 13:31
	33.202
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	2 080.00

	39879788
	2012.12.11 13:31
	sell
	20.00
	xagusd.
	33.194
	0.000
	32.705
	2012.12.11 15:31
	32.917
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	5 540.00

	39879789
	2012.12.11 13:31
	sell
	20.00
	xagusd.
	33.194
	0.000
	32.705
	2012.12.11 15:32
	32.913
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	5 620.00

	39879791
	2012.12.11 13:31
	sell
	20.00
	xagusd.
	33.194
	0.000
	32.705
	2012.12.11 15:31
	32.912
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	5 640.00

	39879792
	2012.12.11 13:31
	sell
	20.00
	xagusd.
	33.194
	0.000
	32.705
	2012.12.11 15:32
	32.913
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	5 620.00

	39879794
	2012.12.11 13:31
	sell
	20.00
	xagusd.
	33.194
	0.000
	32.705
	2012.12.11 15:32
	32.921
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	5 460.00

	39883660
	2012.12.11 16:01
	sell
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.963
	0.000
	0.000
	2012.12.11 16:22
	32.807
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3 120.00

	39883683
	2012.12.11 16:02
	sell
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.960
	0.000
	0.000
	2012.12.11 16:22
	32.803
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3 140.00

	39883690
	2012.12.11 16:02
	sell
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.960
	0.000
	0.000
	2012.12.11 16:22
	32.813
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	2 940.00

	39883693
	2012.12.11 16:02
	sell
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.960
	0.000
	0.000
	2012.12.11 16:22
	32.805
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3 100.00

	39883712
	2012.12.11 16:02
	sell
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.960
	0.000
	0.000
	2012.12.11 16:22
	32.803
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3 140.00

	39884701
	2012.12.11 16:40
	buy
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.905
	0.000
	0.000
	2012.12.11 16:54
	32.911
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	120.00

	39884755
	2012.12.11 16:40
	buy
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.888
	0.000
	0.000
	2012.12.11 16:54
	32.910
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	440.00

	39884761
	2012.12.11 16:40
	buy
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.889
	0.000
	0.000
	2012.12.11 16:54
	32.911
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	440.00

	39884763
	2012.12.11 16:40
	buy
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.887
	0.000
	0.000
	2012.12.11 16:54
	32.915
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	560.00

	39884767
	2012.12.11 16:40
	buy
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.895
	0.000
	0.000
	2012.12.11 16:54
	32.911
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	320.00

	39884768
	2012.12.11 16:40
	buy
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.895
	0.000
	0.000
	2012.12.11 16:54
	32.905
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	200.00

	39884771
	2012.12.11 16:40
	buy
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.895
	0.000
	0.000
	2012.12.11 16:54
	32.915
	-140.00
	0.00
	0.00
	400.00

	39885243
	2012.12.11 16:57
	sell
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.925
	0.000
	32.651
	2012.12.12 15:31
	33.318
	-140.00
	0.00
	-4.00
	-7 860.00

	39885246
	2012.12.11 16:57
	sell
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.931
	0.000
	32.652
	2012.12.12 18:31
	33.479
	-140.00
	0.00
	-4.00
	-10 960.00

	39885248
	2012.12.11 16:57
	sell
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.930
	0.000
	32.651
	2012.12.12 15:31
	33.342
	-140.00
	0.00
	-4.00
	-8 240.00

	39885250
	2012.12.11 16:57
	sell
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.930
	0.000
	32.651
	2012.12.12 15:31
	33.358
	-140.00
	0.00
	-4.00
	-8 560.00

	39885251
	2012.12.11 16:57
	sell
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.930
	0.000
	32.652
	2012.12.12 15:31
	33.383
	-140.00
	0.00
	-4.00
	-9 060.00

	39885252
	2012.12.11 16:57
	sell
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.930
	0.000
	32.652
	2012.12.12 15:43
	33.412
	-140.00
	0.00
	-4.00
	-9 640.00

	39885253
	2012.12.11 16:57
	sell
	20.00
	xagusd.
	32.925
	0.000
	32.651
	2012.12.12 15:31
	33.328
	-140.00
	0.00
	-4.00
	-8 060.00

	39908792
	2012.12.12 14:56
	sell stop
	10.00
	xagusd.
	33.075
	0.000
	0.000
	2012.12.12 14:57
	33.209
	cancelled

	
	-3 976.00
	0.00
	-33.60
	-4 776.00

	Closed P/L:
	-8 785.60

	Open Trades:

	Ticket
	Open Time
	Type
	Size
	Item
	Price
	S / L
	T / P
	
	Price
	Commission
	Taxes
	Swap
	Profit

	39920008
	2012.12.12 22:19
	buy
	0.10
	xagusd.
	33.493
	0.000
	0.000
	
	32.788
	-0.70
	0.00
	-0.30
	-70.50

	39920010
	2012.12.12 22:19
	sell
	0.10
	xagusd.
	33.461
	0.000
	0.000
	
	32.803
	-0.70
	0.00
	-0.06
	65.80

	
	-1.40
	0.00
	-0.36
	-4.70

	
	Floating P/L:
	-6.46

	Working Orders:

	Ticket
	Open Time
	Type
	Size
	Item
	Price
	S / L
	T / P
	Market Price
	

	No transactions
	

	

	Summary:

	Deposit/Withdrawal:
	10 000.00
	Credit Facility:
	0.00
	

	Closed Trade P/L:
	-8 785.60
	Floating P/L:
	-6.46
	Margin:
	0.00


